LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
CADETS 2EME DIVISION

17.05.2025

Epreuves

-44 L 4

+7pts) BARTOLO Krystale (84, PACA) VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

'70 A4
NC MICHEL DURAND Maelle (84, PACA) UNION SPORTIVE ENTRAIGUOISE

-50 -
NC 10ptsy SAOUD Haron (84, PACA) VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

-55 -
NC 10ptsy GUELLA Gabin (84, PACA) VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON
NC @30ptsy SEMADI Yanis (84, PACA) VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

-60 -

5 7ps) MAZZILLO Thomas (84, PACA) VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

-66

BOTTARIGA Antoine (84, PACA)

-73

TOUTOU Karim (84, PACA)

DAOUDI Kenzi (84, PACA )

GERMAIN DUPRET Clement (84, PACA)

-90
MILLET Valentin (84, PACA)

RAZAKAMANANA Ryan (84, PACA )

VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

UNION SPORTIVE ENTRAIGUOISE

VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

JUDO GARD RHODANIEN



